Complex in K/West Ward under A.E. (Maint.) W.W. 

W.S. South Division 

02 
Months 

including 
monsoon 

Rs. 20,11,200/- 
(inclusive of GST) 

While submitting duly filled tender document through https://mahatenders.gov.in, bidder 

needs to pay total EMD amounting to Rs.21,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand only). The bidder 

shall pay entire amount of EMD through payment gateways of GoM on URL http:// 

mahatender.gov.in. The bidder shall upload scanned copy of online paid EMD along with bid 

submission in packet A. Any bid not accompanied by an acceptable bid security shall be rejected by